DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

A-SQUARED STUDIO ENGINEERS LTD

ASQUITH BUTLER LIMITED

ASQUITH HOUSE EDGBASTON MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

ASQUITHS OF LONDON LTD

ASRA CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LIMITED

ASR ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED

ASRIEL LIMITED

ASRIG SERVICES LIMITED

ASR MANAGEMENT UK LTD

A S ROAD HAULAGE LTD

A S R RECYCLING LIMITED

ASRV CONSULTING LIMITED

ASSAD PROPERTY LIMITED

AS-SAFAR TRAVELS LTD

AS SAFETY ENGINEERING LIMITED

ASSAGGI LIMITED

ASSA GRAPHICS LIMITED

ASSAT HEALTHCARE LIMITED

ASSAY ADVISORY (UK) LIMITED

ASSAY CORPORATE FINANCE LIMITED

ASSAY CORPORATE FINANCE LIMITED

AS SECURITY SERVICES LIMITED

ASSEMBLE STUDIO CIC

ASSEMBLIES OF THE FIRST BORN

ASSEMBLY CREATIVE LIMITED

ASSEMBLY CREATIVE LIMITED

THE ASSEMBLY THINK PEOPLE LTD

ASSERO LIMITED

ASSERT SERVICES LIMITED

ASSERT SERVICES LIMITED

ASSESS & PROGRESS LIMITED

ASSESS4SUCCESS LIMITED

ASSESSMENT & DEVELOPMENT
CONSULTANTS LTD

ASSESSMENT & DEVELOPMENT
CONSULTANTS LTD

ASSESSMENT CENTRE LIMITED (THE)

ASSESSMENT COUNTS LTD

ASSESSMENTDAY LTD

ASSESSMENT FOR INDEPENDENCE LIMITED

ASSESS PEOPLE LTD

ASSET ALLIANCE GROUP FINANCE NO.2
LIMITED

ASSET ALLIANCE LEASING LIMITED

ASSET ASSIST LIMITED

ASSET BACKED MANAGEMENT LIMITED

ASSET BACKED MANAGEMENT LIMITED

ASSET BASED FINANCE AND LEASING LTD

ASSET CONNECTION LIMITED

ASSETCO PROPERTIES LIMITED

ASSET FINANCE COLLECTIONS LIMITED

ASSETFINANCE MARCH (F) LIMITED

ASSET FINANCE SOLUTIONS (UK) LTD
THE ASSET GURU LIMITED

ASSETHOUSE LIMITED

09342027
04897543
09333038

07714402
07038264
09940595
07613856
09941365
09018389
10557687
07885538
07475091
07899288
08349236
10111631
04106296
05308452
10296407
07453404
04038367
04038367
10431914
07556605
08833424
11130094
11130094
10111973
04630903
05048092
05048092
08222390
05005839
02202841

02202841

02049378
09699232
07116437
09589321
09787739
09929174

09929633
05614979
10586993
10586993
06464914
03881059
07471201
08550337
01524844
09227443
10546492
03683917
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04/01/2018
09/01/2018
04/01/2018

04/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
05/01/2018
07/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
08/01/2018
09/01/2018
04/01/2018
03/01/2018
04/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
04/01/2018
03/01/2018
06/01/2018
04/01/2018
09/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
06/01/2018
05/01/2018
09/01/2018

09/01/2018

03/01/2018
08/01/2018
05/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018

04/01/2018
08/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
08/01/2018
05/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
04/01/2018
09/01/2018
03/01/2018
04/01/2018

A S PRODUCE LTD

AS PROJECTS CONSULTING LIMITED

ASSET INTEGRITY MANAGEMENT LIMITED

ASSETLIGHT LIMITED

ASSETLIGHT LIMITED

ASSET LINK CAPITAL (NO 2) LIMITED

ASSET MANAGEMENT ADVISORS LIMITED

ASSET MANAGEMENT CORP LTD

ASSET MANAGEMENT CORP LTD

ASSET MANAGEMENT ONE INTERNATIONAL
LTD.

ASSET MANAGEMENT SERVICES (UK) LTD

ASSET MANUFACTURING LIMITED

ASSETPLACE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

ASSETS & COLLATERAL MANAGEMENT LTD

ASSETSCAPE LIMITED

ASSETS FOR LIFE LTD

ASSET SOUTHAMPTON LIMITED

ASSET SOUTHAMPTON LIMITED

ASSETSWITCH RESIDENTS MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

ASSET TIME INVEST LIMITED

ASSET TRAINING LIMITED

ASSET 2000 LIMITED

ASSET VALUE INVESTORS LIMITED

ASSHAL LTD

ASS HOLDINGS LIMITED

ASSIDUOUS CONSULTANCY SOLUTION
LIMITED

ASSIGN LIMITED

ASSIGN2015 LIMITED

ASSIGNUM LIMITED

ASSIRKLANN LTD

ASSISI ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES
LIMITED

ASSISI ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES
LIMITED

ASSISI ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES
LIMITED

ASSISTACCOUNTANCY LIMITED

ASSISTANCE LTD

ASSISTANCE BELGIUM PLC

ASSISTANCE DOGS (UK)

ASSISTANCE DOGS (UK)

ASSIST & EMPOWER CIC

ASSIST.CLEANING LTD

ASSIST COACHING LIMITED

ASSIST CORPORATION LIMITED

ASSIST EUROTREE LIMITED

ASSIST FACILITIES LIMITED

ASSISTLEND TRADING LIMITED

ASSIST MANAGED SERVICES LIMITED

ASSIST RAINFORDS LIMITED

ASSIST SOLUTIONS GROUP LIMITED

ASSIST SUPPORT GROUP LIMITED

09289396
10107043
09377047
02458264
02458264
05653749
08976130
11135964
11135964
03472865

04152267
01871973
02029901

09002925
09364024
09935286
11039871
11039871
02205172

10373703
06041144
03523338
01881101
09936816
06650893
10543363

02106399
09844774
08328144
10157707
06918439

06918439

06918439

09275057
05315001
05493429
06031536
06031536
10103917
09740894
10737154
06467351
03384944
07757452
02914346
04501131
07553591
09727086
08677499
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(D4)
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03/01/2018

08/01/2018
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03/01/2018
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06/01/2018
08/01/2018
04/01/2018

03/01/2018
04/01/2018
08/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018

03/01/2018
03/01/2018

03/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
08/01/2018
06/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
06/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018



