DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)					
A-SOUARED STUDIO ENGINEERS LTD	09342027	(D4) 04/01/201	8 A S PRODUCE LTD	09289396	(D4) 04/01/2018
ASQUITH BUTLER LIMITED	04897543		8 AS PROJECTS CONSULTING LIMITED	10107043	(D1) 06/01/2018
ASQUITH HOUSE EDGBASTON MANAGEMENT	09333038		8 ASSET INTEGRITY MANAGEMENT LIMITED	09377047	(D4) 08/01/2018
COMPANY LIMITED	07333030	(D4) 04/01/201	ASSETLIGHT LIMITED	02458264	(C3) 04/01/2018
ASQUITHS OF LONDON LTD	07714402	(D1) 04/01/201		02458264	(D4) 04/01/2018
ASRA CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LIMITED	07038264	(D1) 04/01/201 (D1) 08/01/201		05653749	(D4) 04/01/2018 (D4) 03/01/2018
ASR ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED	09940595	(D1) 08/01/201 (D4) 08/01/201			(D1) 09/01/2018
ASR ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED ASRIEL LIMITED	07613856	(D4) 08/01/201 (D4) 05/01/201		08976130 11135964	(B1) 05/01/2018 (B1) 05/01/2018
	09941365				
ASRIG SERVICES LIMITED ASR MANAGEMENT UK LTD		(D4) 07/01/201		11135964	(C1) 05/01/2018
	09018389	(E1) 08/01/201		03472865	(D4) 09/01/2018
A S ROAD HAULAGE LTD	10557687	(D4) 08/01/201 (D4) 05/01/201		0.41 5.00 6.7	(D1) 00 (01 (0010
A S R RECYCLING LIMITED	07885538		, ,	04152267	(D1) 08/01/2018
ASRV CONSULTING LIMITED	07475091	(D1) 05/01/201		01871973	(D1) 03/01/2018
ASSAD PROPERTY LIMITED	07899288	(D4) 08/01/201		02029901	(D4) 08/01/2018
AS-SAFAR TRAVELS LTD	08349236	(D4) 09/01/201			(-4) 00 (04 (0040
AS SAFETY ENGINEERING LIMITED	10111631		8 ASSETS & COLLATERAL MANAGEMENT LTD	09002925	(D1) 08/01/2018
ASSAGGI LIMITED	04106296	(D1) 03/01/201		09364024	(D4) 04/01/2018
ASSA GRAPHICS LIMITED	05308452	(D4) 04/01/201		09935286	(D4) 03/01/2018
ASSAT HEALTHCARE LIMITED	10296407	(E1) 03/01/201		11039871	(C2) 08/01/2018
ASSAY ADVISORY (UK) LIMITED	07453404	(C2) 03/01/201		11039871	(C2) 08/01/2018
ASSAY CORPORATE FINANCE LIMITED	04038367	(C2) 04/01/201		02205172	(D4) 03/01/2018
ASSAY CORPORATE FINANCE LIMITED	04038367	(C2) 03/01/201			
AS SECURITY SERVICES LIMITED	10431914	(D4) 06/01/201		10373703	(D4) 08/01/2018
ASSEMBLE STUDIO CIC	07556605	(D1) 04/01/201		06041144	(D4) 07/01/2018
ASSEMBLIES OF THE FIRST BORN	08833424	(D4) 09/01/201	8 ASSET 2000 LIMITED	03523338	(D1) 03/01/2018
ASSEMBLY CREATIVE LIMITED	11130094	, ,	8 ASSET VALUE INVESTORS LIMITED	01881101	(D1) 05/01/2018
ASSEMBLY CREATIVE LIMITED	11130094	(B1) 03/01/201	8 ASSHAL LTD	09936816	(D4) 06/01/2018
THE ASSEMBLY THINK PEOPLE LTD	10111973	(D1) 08/01/201	8 ASS HOLDINGS LIMITED	06650893	(D1) 08/01/2018
ASSERO LIMITED	04630903	(D4) 08/01/201	8 ASSIDUOUS CONSULTANCY SOLUTION	10543363	(D4) 04/01/2018
ASSERT SERVICES LIMITED	05048092	(C2) 05/01/201	8 LIMITED		
ASSERT SERVICES LIMITED	05048092	(C2) 05/01/201	8 ASSIGN LIMITED	02106399	(D4) 03/01/2018
ASSESS & PROGRESS LIMITED	08222390	(D1) 06/01/201	8 ASSIGN2015 LIMITED	09844774	(D1) 04/01/2018
ASSESS4SUCCESS LIMITED	05005839	(D4) 05/01/201	8 ASSIGNUM LIMITED	08328144	(D4) 08/01/2018
ASSESSMENT & DEVELOPMENT	02202841	(C2) 09/01/201	8 ASSIRKLANN LTD	10157707	(D1) 03/01/2018
CONSULTANTS LTD			ASSISI ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES	06918439	(C2) 03/01/2018
ASSESSMENT & DEVELOPMENT	02202841	(C2) 09/01/201	8 LIMITED		
CONSULTANTS LTD			ASSISI ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES	06918439	(C2) 03/01/2018
ASSESSMENT CENTRE LIMITED (THE)	02049378	(D4) 03/01/201	8 LIMITED		
ASSESSMENT COUNTS LTD	09699232	(D1) 08/01/201		06918439	(C2) 03/01/2018
ASSESSMENTDAY LTD	07116437	(D4) 05/01/201			
ASSESSMENT FOR INDEPENDENCE LIMITED		(D1) 04/01/201		09275057	(D1) 03/01/2018
ASSESS PEOPLE LTD	09787739	(D1) 04/01/201		05315001	(D1) 03/01/2018
ASSET ALLIANCE GROUP FINANCE NO.2	09929174	(D4) 04/01/201		05493429	(D1) 03/01/2018
LIMITED		(,,,	ASSISTANCE DOGS (UK)	06031536	(C2) 03/01/2018
ASSET ALLIANCE LEASING LIMITED	09929633	(D4) 04/01/201	8 ASSISTANCE DOGS (UK)	06031536	(D4) 08/01/2018
ASSET ASSIST LIMITED	05614979	(D4) 08/01/201	, ,	10103917	(E1) 06/01/2018
ASSET BACKED MANAGEMENT LIMITED	10586993	(B4) 04/01/201		09740894	(E1) 09/01/2018
ASSET BACKED MANAGEMENT LIMITED	10586993	(B4) 04/01/201 (B4) 04/01/201		10737154	(E1) 09/01/2018
ASSET BASED FINANCE AND LEASING LTD			8 ASSIST CORPORATION LIMITED	06467351	(D4) 09/01/2018
ASSET CONNECTION LIMITED	03881059		8 ASSIST EUROTREE LIMITED	03384944	(D1) 05/01/2018
ASSET CONNECTION LIMITED  ASSETCO PROPERTIES LIMITED	07471201		8 ASSIST FACILITIES LIMITED	07757452	(D1) 05/01/2018 (D1) 05/01/2018
ASSET FINANCE COLLECTIONS LIMITED	08550337		8 ASSISTLEND TRADING LIMITED	02914346	(D1) 05/01/2018 (D1) 06/01/2018
ASSET FINANCE COLLECTIONS LIMITED  ASSETFINANCE MARCH (F) LIMITED	01524844		8 ASSIST MANAGED SERVICES LIMITED	04501131	(D1) 05/01/2018 (D1) 05/01/2018
ASSET FINANCE MARCH (F) LIMITED ASSET FINANCE SOLUTIONS (UK) LTD	09227443		8 ASSIST RAINFORDS LIMITED	07553591	(D1) 05/01/2018 (D1) 05/01/2018
THE ASSET GURU LIMITED	10546492		8 ASSIST RAINFORDS LIMITED 8 ASSIST SOLUTIONS GROUP LIMITED	09727086	(D1) 05/01/2018 (D1) 05/01/2018
ASSETHOUSE LIMITED	03683917		8 ASSIST SUPPORT GROUP LIMITED	08677499	(D1) 05/01/2018 (D1) 05/01/2018
WOODINGOOD DIMITED	0000001	(DI) 04/01/201	O 1700101 DOLLOWI GROOL HIMITED	00011433	(DI) 03/01/2010